
Midget Spring Ice Schedule

All ice times at St. Peters Rec-Plex

Tues 2-Apr 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Thur 4-Apr 6:00 PM 16U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 18U

Tues 9-Apr 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Tues 16-Apr 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Thurs 18-Apr 6:00 PM 16U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 18U

Tues 23-Apr 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Thurs 25-Apr 6:00 PM 16U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 18U

Tues 30-Apr 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Thurs 2-May 6:00 PM 16U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 18U

Tues 7-May 6:00 PM 18U

7:15 PM 15U

8:30 PM 16U

Thur 9-May 6:00 PM 16U

7:15 PM 15U
8:30 PM 18U

No Skate on 4/11


